To order contact customerservices@steepergroup.com         305304          www.steepergroup.com
The Scout foot by College Park incorporates
consistent energy return and adaptable growth
plates which allows the foot to accommodate
for growth. Using College Park’s Intelliweave®
technology alongside a durable carbon fibre
material, this paediatric foot provides strength,
smooth motion and flexibility. This maintenance

NTP-SSX-1618 13-18
NV-SS-2124 19-22
 Ordering Example - NSC-LCM-17-D4
*Please note:
Scout Adapters & Recievers
Part Number Description
1 NTA-SP Threaded Pyramid Adapter
2 NTR-SP Threaded Pyramid Receiver
3 NTXA-SP Threaded Exo Adapter*
4 NTLAS-SP Threaded Lamination Adapter (S)
5 NTLAM-SP Threaded Lamination Adapter (M)
6 NTLAL-SP Threaded Lamination Adapter (L)
Product Specification
Sizes Weight Limit Heel
Height
Build
Height
Weight
of Unit
13-15cm 25kg 5.8mm
See
Next
Page
183-
360g16-18cm 45kg 6.4mm
19-22cm 60kg 9.5mm
Impact Level Warranty Foot Shell
1 year
foot shell - 6
months
C T B
Caucasian, Tan or
Brown
J
Standard L M H
Stack growth plates to
accommodate 19.5mm of
limb growth
Unique size-up foot shell
that allows the user to
adjust to a larger size
without needing a new foot
Water-resistant*
Scout®
*Waterproof note: Following exposure to chlorinated
water, rinse immediately with fresh water and dry.
Waterproof* (fresh water only)
 1
 5  6
 2  3
 4
*(only available for sizes 16cm and above)